
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
6 

101 
27 

111 
65 
24 
7 

48 
96 

100 
77 
28 
50 
47 

115 
23 
14 
34 

Name 
Hilding Frisk 
Kelwin Gylling 
Albin Klintefalk (D) 
Walter Håkansson 
Oscar Gidlöf (D) 
Henrik Bronder 
Ella Rådeborn 
Disa Bylund 
Nico Koivio (D) 
William Allerskog (D) 
Lucaz Melin (D) 
Ludvig Gunnarsson (D) 
Alwin Burnert (D) 
Mio Göransson (D) 
Alexis Lundbrink (D) 
Charles Rosén (D) 
Olle Eklöf (D) 
Theo Godlund (D) 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.087 
12.422 
14.333 
15.413 
16.348 
16.909 
17.679 
17.777 
18.122 
20.468 
20.806 
26.424 
27.494 
28.299 
30.294 
34.263 
37.776 

Total Tm 
5:03.461 
5:03.548 
5:15.883 
5:17.794 
5:18.874 
5:19.809 
5:20.370 
5:21.140 
5:21.238 
5:21.583 
5:23.929 
5:24.267 
5:29.885 
5:30.955 
5:31.760 
5:33.755 
5:37.724 
5:41.237 

Best Tm 
37.411 
37.650 
38.386 
38.355 
38.283 
38.866 
39.519 
39.165 
37.975 
39.178 
39.178 
39.067 
39.676 
39.827 
39.623 
39.567 
40.775 
41.370 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

+3 sec FS 

+5 sec FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.087 

Avg. Speed 

60,455 

Best Lap Tm 

37.411 

Best Speed 

61,297 

Best Lap by 

6 - Hilding Frisk 

Printed: 2025-04-13 13:27:00 

Sekritariats ansvarig: Gustav Ekroth 

Tävlingsledar: Johan Widing 

OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring 

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OF-Omkörning Gulflagg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Spring Race Katrineholms KS 
Micro 

Heat 6 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:11:29 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2025-04-13 13:10 


